Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop
Harderwijk - Zaterdag 6 april 2013

JG3, 700M

Plaats Naam
1 Jelle van Gool
2 Ruben Blom
3 Hidde Wever
4 Marijn Beelen
5 Mike Slingerland
6 Jan Verhoeff
7 Robin van de Kamp
8 Keremcan Kiziler
9 Christian Sironi
10 Damian Wolters
11 Thom Munnik
12 Jayden de Haan
13 Luca Goedhart
14 Walid Sealiti
15 Quinn Posthumus
16 Alex Immeker
17 Mart Kroon
18 Wouter Kas
19 Milan Oskam

MG3, 700M

Plaats Naam
1 Indy Broersma
2 Guusje Koning
3 Juliet Alkema
4 Meike Schipper
5 Femke van Marle
6 Renate van der Kilij
7 Eva Middelkamp
8 Fleur Smit
9 Olivia Buter
10 Amber van Manen

11 Rozemarijn van den Ber

12 Zara Eversdijk

13 Xanne Tax

14 Emma van den Bor
15 Helena Swager
16 Maaike Hop

17 Sofia van Essen
18 Indy Jongetjes

19 Liv Schuil

20 Anneli Pluister

21 Lisa van der Sluijs
22 Lotte Hop

23 Lynn Jacobs

JG4, 700M

Plaats Naam
1 Thijs van der Maaten
2 Koen Geerling
3 Simeon Cousin
4 Thijs van Diermen
5 Maik den Besten
6 Bram Nusmeier
7 Daniel Molenberg
8 Mark van Ginkel
9 Akram el Bouddounti
10 Justin Hagen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
De Wijde Blik-Harder
Het Startblok-Harder
De Wijde Blik-Harder
Het Startblok-Harder
Arendshorst-Ermelo
Het Kompas-Harderwij
Margrietschool-Ermel
Dominicus Savio-Hard
Het Startblok-Harder
De Bron-Harderwijk
De Wijde Blik-Harder
De Wijde Blik-Harder
Beatrixschool-Ermelo
De Bogen-Harderwijk
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
De Veste-Harderwijk
De Wijde Blik-Harder
De Brug-Harderwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
De Rank-Harderwijk
De Bron-Harderwijk
De Bogen-Harderwijk
Het Startblok-Harder
De Wijde Blik-Harder
De Triangel-Harderwi
Alfons Ariéns (depen
Dominicus Savio-Hard
Het Startblok-Harder
De Cantharel-Ermelo
De Bron-Harderwijk
Beatrixschool-Ermelo
Dominicus Savio-Hard
Het Startblok-Harder
De Bogen-Harderwijk
Prins Willem Alexand
Dominicus Savio-Hard
Dominicus Savio-Hard
Het Baken-Harderwijk
Het Startblok-Harder
De Bron-Harderwijk
Prins Willem Alexand
De Rank-Harderwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
De Wegwijzer-Harderw
Het Startblok-Harder
Het Talent-Harderwij
Beatrixschool-Ermelo
Het Startblok-Harder
Dominicus Savio-Hard
De Schakel-Harderwij
De Rank-Harderwijk
De Driemaster-Harder
Het Startblok-Harder

3:13
3:27
3:31
3:32
3:37
3:38
3:41
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:49
4:02
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:53
5:14

3:29
3:30
3:37
3:43
3:46
3:49
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:04
4:06
4:07
4:09
4:10
4:16
4:18
4:21
4:22
4:29
4:31
4:40
4:43
4:45

3:02
3:02
3:06
3:09
3:16
3:18
3:21
3:24
3:27
3:28
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Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop
Harderwijk - Zaterdag 6 april 2013

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
11 Bram Eleveld De Veste-Harderwijk 3:29
12 Luuk van der Maaten De Wegwijzer-Harderw 3:32
13 Storm Sloot De Bogen-Harderwijk 3:34
14 Fabian van Keulen Romo De Bogen-Harderwijk 3:34
15 Thomas Gijsbertsen De Triangel-Harderwi 3:38
16 Laurens Bos De Wegwijzer-Harderw 3:39
17 Daniél Snaterse De Cantharel-Ermelo 3:39
18 Levi van Ramselaar Leonardoschool-Harde 3:40
19 Wout Woltman Alfons Ariéns (depen 3:41
20 Tim de Vries Dominicus Savio-Hard 3:43
21 Nils Steijlen De Cantharel-Ermelo 3:44
22 Maik Ruijter De Rank-Harderwijk 3:44
23 Ids van Ens Het Talent-Harderwij 3:47
24 Jorik Kampen De Schakel-Harderwij 3:48
25 Loek van Lier Dominicus Savio-Hard 3:49
26 Joran Geurtsen De Rank-Harderwijk 3:52
27 Tom van den Engel De Wegwijzer-Harderw 3:53
28 Levi van der Tweel Dominicus Savio-Hard 3:53
29 Rens van der Weiden Alfons Ariéns-Harder 3:54
30 Stijn Visser Willem Alexander-Har 3:59
31 Cas Meijerink De Wijde Blik-Harder 4:04
32 Max van den Brink Alfons Ariéns-Harder 4:05
33 Casper de Jong De Bogen-Harderwijk 4:09
34 Daan Scholte Dominicus Savio-Hard 4:17
35 Stijn Buizer Het Baken-Harderwijk 4:20
36 Niels van Essen Beatrixschool-Ermelo 4:29
37 Melih Altin De Brug-Harderwijk 4:53

MG4, 700M

Plaats Naam

1 Fien Molenberg Het Startblok-Harder 3:02
2 Lynn Bunnik Het Startblok-Harder 3:21
3 Dide Krolis De Bron-Harderwijk 3:26
4 Bo van Nijhuis Dominicus Savio-Hard 3:28
5 Anniek Zakonski Het Startblok-Harder 3:35
6 Emma Helder Vrije School Valenti 3:43
7 Zina Willemsen De Veste-Harderwijk 3:46
8 Jip Kelderman De Veste-Harderwijk 3:47
9 Annamarie Veenstra Ireneschool-Ermelo 3:53
10 Nina Guttenberg De Driemaster-Harder 3:56
11 Marte Meindertsma Het Startblok-Harder 3:56
12 Rafa Pietrowitsch Dominicus Savio-Hard 3:57
13 Thirza Tetzlaff Alfons Ariéns (depen 4:00
14 Lian meussen De Wijde Blik-Harder 4:03
15 Noa Sinte Maartensdijk Het Startblok-Harder 4:04
16 Amber Dooijeweerd De Wegwijzer-Harderw 4:08
17 Julia Sas Het Startblok-Harder 4:09
18 Lisa Wels De Schakel-Harderwij 4:10
19 Marije de Groot Dominicus Savio-Hard 4:12
20 Robyn Oude Lenferink Alfons Ariéns-Harder 4:13
21 Irene Breure Dominicus Savio (dep 4:17
22 Marleen Vos Willem Alexander-Har 4:18
23 Emy Immeker Alfons Ariéns-Harder 4:28
24 Yael Wieringa Alfons Ariéns-Harder 4:34
25 Lisanne Everloo De Brug-Harderwijk 4:42
26 Fleur Karssen Margrietschool-Ermel 4:43

1 lwan van Nijhuis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Wegwijzer-Harderw

JG5, 700M

Plaats Naam

2:54
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Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop
Harderwijk - Zaterdag 6 april 2013

Plaats Naam
2 Joran Medemblik
3 Julian Franken
4 Benjamin van den Bor
5 Daan Slot
6 Jeffrey den Besten
7 Thijmen Middelkamp
8 Bas vd Horst
9 Casper van Dieren
10 Joost Rijsdijk
11 Max Groot Roessink
12 llyas Rajini
13 Raoul Hop
14 Marijn Teekens
15 Joris Vette
16 Thomas Sironi
17 Oscar Hoekstra
18 Bas Smit
19 Daan Valentijn Plat
20 Sander Maas
21 Ruben van der Meij
22 Isadk Stoute
23 Stijn Woltman
24 Jens Meindertsma
25 Fabian Serrée
26 Joe Wajer
27 Stef Schuil
28 Thomas Schreuder
29 Maarten van Wageningen
30 Niek Wiffen
31 Daan Geerling
32 Thom Baumer
33 Mikael Pluister
34 Anthony Kosiewski
35 Jochem Lambert
36 Sander van de Kamp
37 Julian Wildenbeest
38 Boyke de Vries
39 Ryan van Bemmel
40 Marnix Buizer

MG5, 700M

Plaats Naam
1 Merline van den Berg
2 Fleur Kester
3 Eva van Vugt
4 Rianne van Oosterhout
5 Yasmina Dadou
6 Lotte van Gool
7 Anna Helder
8 Roos van Engelen
9 Dominique van den Os
10 Rebekah Bremmer
11 Eva Kukler
12 Roos Celie
13 Rosa Kroon
14 Dina Sealiti
15 Iris Hannema
16 Imme Jager
17 Rosaly van Dijken

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
De Springplank (SBO)
Het Baken-Harderwijk
Het Startblok-Harder
De Wegwijzer-Harderw
Het Startblok-Harder
Alfons Ariéns (depen
Het Startblok-Harder
Het Kompas-Harderwij
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
Vrije School Valenti
Beatrixschool-Ermelo
De Parel-Hierden

Vrije School Valenti
Dominicus Savio (dep
Het Startblok-Harder
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
Dominicus Savio (dep
De Wegwijzer-Harderw
De Wegwijzer-Harderw
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
Prins Willem Alexand
Alfons Ariéns (depen
Het Startblok-Harder
De Bogen-Harderwijk
Het Kompas-Harderwij
Het Baken-Harderwijk
Prins Bernhard-Ermel
Dominicus Savio (dep
Het Kompas-Harderwij
Willem Alexander-Har
De Wegwijzer-Harderw
Het Kompas-Harderwij
De Springplank (SBO)
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
Beatrixschool-Ermelo
Beatrixschool-Ermelo
Vrije School Valenti
Het Startblok-Harder
Het Baken-Harderwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Vrije School Valenti
Het Startblok-Harder
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
De Bogen-Harderwijk
De Wijde Blik-Harder
Vrije School Valenti
Koningin Julianascho
Het Baken-Harderwijk
De Bron-Harderwijk
De Bron-Harderwijk
De Triangel-Harderwi
De Veste-Harderwijk
De Bogen-Harderwijk
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
Vrije School Valenti
Fontanus-Harderwijk

2:56
2:57
2:58
2:58
2:59
3:05
3:07
3:09
3:10
3:11
13
3:14
3:17
3:20
3:22
3:22
3:26
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:33
3:37
3:44
3:45
3:48
3:56
3:58
3:59
3:59
4:13
4:19
4:21

3:10
3:11
3:13
3:17
3:22
3:29
3:32
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:45
3:49
3:50
3:55
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Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop

Harderwijk - Zaterdag 6 april 2013

Plaats Naam

18 Celina van der Velde
19 Tessa de Vos

20 Demi Versteeg

21 Merl Wever

G6, 700M

Plaats Naam

MG6, 700M

1 Marc van Engelen
2 Karim Arzini
3 Yoeri van Norel
4 Niels Gorter
5 Casper Hoekstra
6 Rens van de Guchte
7 Orlando Ngiri
8 Matthijs Alkema
9 Jelle Beerling
10 Levy Hulzebos
11 Kjell Schrijvers
12 Lloyd Davidson
13 Alessandro Selmani
14 Qiuirijn Velner
15 Ruben Bronkhorst
16 Lucas Rosendal

Plaats Naam

1 Anke Reitsma
2 Jinke Schakel

3 Lauren van Wageningen

4 Thirza Foppen

5 Sophie Botter

6 Manal el Bouddounti

7 Janneke Leenders

8 Emily de Jong

9 Josefien Veenstra
10 Nora Bos

G7, 700M

Plaats Naam

MG7, 700M

1 David Koning

2 Lex Huther

3 Theo Til

4 Rick Celie

5 Daniél de Jong

6 Onbekend

7 Daniek Wels

8 Imad Tahiri

9 Daan Bannink
10 Daniéel de Hoop
11 Thijmen Serrée
12 Thijs Bakkenes

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Veste-Harderwijk
De Bron-Harderwijk
Het Baken-Harderwijk
De Wijde Blik-Harder

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Schakel-Harderwij
Het Kompas-Harderwij
Dominicus Savio-Hard
De Bron-Harderwijk
Alfons Ariéns-Harder
De Bron-Harderwijk
De Wijde Blik-Harder
De Bogen-Harderwijk
Koningin Julianascho
De Cantharel-Ermelo
Koningin Julianascho
De Springplank (SBO)
De Wegwijzer-Harderw
Het Talent-Harderwij

De Schakel-Harderwij

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Bron-Harderwijk
Vrije School Valenti

Dominicus Savio (dep
Het Kompas-Harderwij
De Driemaster-Harder
De Parel-Hierden

De Schakel-Harderwij
Ireneschool-Ermelo

De Wegwijzer-Harderw

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Bron-Harderwijk
Het Startblok-Harder
Het Baken-Harderwijk
De Triangel-Harderwi
De Schakel-Harderwij
De Triangel-Harderwi
De Schakel-Harderwij
Dominicus Savio (dep
Koningin Julianascho
De Brug-Harderwijk
De Bogen-Harderwijk
De Bogen-Harderwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

3:56
3:56
4:13
4:18

2:45
2:46
2:49
2:55
2:56
3:01
3:07
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:13
3:35
3:36
3:40
3:43
3:49

3:09
3:13
3:15
3:20
3:31
3:32
3:39
3:46
3:48
3:50

2:41
2:48
2:50
2:54
3:00
3:03
3:11
3:25
3:28
3:32
3:41
3:55

1 Amy Dondorp De Schakel-Harderwij 2:38
2 Anna Molenberg Het Startblok-Harder 2:40
3 Chenne van den Berg Beatrixschool-Ermelo 2:48
4 Danella van Drunen De Bron-Harderwijk 3:01
5 Laila Dadou De Bogen-Harderwijk 3:04
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Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop
Harderwijk - Zaterdag 6 april 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
6 Marit de Vos De Bron-Harderwijk 3:11
7 Sonia Azamifard Vrije School Valenti 3:18
8 Anna Onel Alfons Ariéns (depen 3:20
9 Amy de Geijter Prins Willem Alexand 3:23
10 Sifra Dijkstra Margrietschool-Ermel 3:24
11 Kim Tax Dominicus Savio (dep 3:26
12 Sabien Lievense Willem Alexander-Har 3:27
13 Lucia van Dieren Het Kompas-Harderwij 3:31
14 Sanne van der Velde De Veste-Harderwijk 3:35
15 Janne van Apeldoorn De Veste-Harderwijk 3:36
16 Britt van de Sanden Margrietschool-Ermel 4:27

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bas van Vugt Alfons Ariéns-Harder 2:40
2 Olav Koning De Bron-Harderwijk 2:45
3 Patrick de Jong Alfons Ariéns-Harder 2:46
4 Stig Hoefnagel Alfons Ariéns-Harder 2:48
5 Floris Onel Alfons Ariéns (depen 2:51
6 Toon Grooteboer Het Baken-Harderwijk 2:58
7 Wouter Janssen Alfons Ariéns-Harder 3:01
8 Brian Maas De Wegwijzer-Harderw 3:03
9 Sjoerd Baumer De Wegwijzer-Harderw 3:07

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Renate Landolt De Schakel-Harderwij 2:40
2 Anne Verzijl Dominicus Savio (dep 2:45
3 Iris Geerling Willem Alexander-Har 2:48
4 Anna Sophia Padberg Arendshorst-Ermelo 2:53
5 Femke van Pijkeren De Wegwijzer-Harderw 2:58
6 Tessa Hoeven Dominicus Savio (dep 3:22
7 Yentl Branse De Bron-Harderwijk 3:23
8 Anna van der Sluijs De Bron-Harderwijk 3:29
9 Esther Noorman Alfons Ariéns-Harder 3:31
10 Rachelle Granneman Het Talent-Harderwij 3:33
11 Merel van Norel Dominicus Savio-Hard 3:50
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